
H.—l4.

Table XI.—Return of Staff, showing Details of Positions and Rates of Pay on 1st April, 1914 (not
including Post and Telegraph Department).

71

Positions.
it
is Positions. Iiis1°

Number and Salaries. Numberand Salaries.

'kiii KssioN.vi, Division. Professional Division —continued.
Actuaries . .
Agriculturists

Analysts

Analyst, Dominion,
and Chief Inspector
of Explosives

Analysts, Explosive,
and Inspectors

Architects

Assistants, Laboratory

Bacteriologists

Balneologisl •
Biologists ..
Cadets (Law)
Cadets. Architectural
Cadets. I01eetrii-.il En-

gineering
Cadets. Engineering

< 'a.lets. Survey
Chemists, Agricultural

Chemists, Mining ..
Clerks
(tommanders (Govern-

ment Steamers)
Co m miss ionen OI

Crown Land-, and
i hiit Surveyors

Number: 1 I
Salary: £875 550
Number: 1
Salary: £100
Number: 112 2 1
Salary: £260 235 210 140 120
Numbor: 1
Salary: £750

Number: 1
Salary: £260
Number: 1 I I . .
Salary: £700 365 :145
Number: 1 I
Salary: £235 210
Number: 1 I I I
Salary: £600 280 210 I HO
Number: I
Salary: £1.000
Number: I
Salary: £365
Number: 2
Salary: £100
Number: 1 1
Salary : £100 85
Number: 1
Salary: £85
Number: 5 5 7 ..
Salary: £120 100 85
Number: 7 3
Salary: £140 100
Number: 1
Salary: £525
Number: 1
Salary: £1145
Number: I
Salary: £260
Number: I I
Salary: £600 420
Number: 2 2 1 I :!
Salary: £600 550 525 600 480
Number: 1
Salary: £440
Number: 1
Salary: £800

2

1

7

1

1

3

2

4

1

1

2

2

1

17

10

1

I

I

2

10

1

2

4

I

I

2

2

1

17

10

I

1
1

2

io

2

1

7
I

I

3

Engineers, Drainage Number: 1 I .. .. 2
Salary: £280 260

Engineers, chief Number: I .. .. .. I
Drainage Salary : £480

Engineers, Eleotrioal Number: I I .. .. 2
Salary: £650 300

Engineer, chief Number: I .. .. .. IEleotrioal Salary : £876
Engineers, First .. Number: 1 .. .. I

Salary: £280
Engineers, Inspecting Number: 2 1 .. 3; Salary : £660 600
Engineers, Resident Number: 1 I .'i I 4

Salary: £460 450 440 400 :iHo
Number: 1 2 I .. .. 14
Salary: £376 346 326

Engineers. Assistant Number: I I I 1 .. 4
Road Salary: £360 :S45 330 326

Engineers, Resident Number: I .. .. .. IHead Salary : £:{li5
Engineers, Staff .. .Number: I .. .. .. I

Salary: £480
Examiners and Sur- Number: 1 .. .. .. I

veyors (of ships) Salary : £365
Geological Survey, Di- Number: 1 .. .. I

rector Salary: £700
Geologists. Mining .. Number: 1 .. .. .. I

Salary : £365
Health Officer, De- j Number: 1 .. .. 1puty Chief Salary : £725
Health Officers, Dis- Number: 2 1 .. 3

trict ! Salary: £700 575
Horticulturists and Number: 2 .. .. 2

IMant-breeders Salary: £235
Inspector and Direc- Number: 1 .. .. .. I

tor Technical Edu- Salary: £500
cation

Inspector - General of Number: I .. .. 1
Schools. Assistant Salary : £650

Inspector - General, Number: 1 .. .. .. IDeputy (Mental Salary: £700
Hospitals)

Inspector of fisheries. Number: 1 .. .. .. I
Chief Salary: £42(1

Inspector of Hos- Number: 1 .. Ipitals, Assistant Salary: £400
Inspectors of Ma- Number: 1 5 ii 7 :l 19

ehincry Salary: £380 365 346 325 310
Inspectors of Ma- Number: 3 1 .. 4

ehincry. Senior Salary: £400 380
Inspector of Ma- Number: 1 .. .. I

ehincry. Chief Salary: £700
Inspector,Manual and Number: I .. .. .. ITechnical Instruction Salary: £440
Inspectors of Schools, Number: 2 2 .. .. 4

.Medical Salary: £480 460
Inspectors ofMines.. Number: I I I 3 .. 6

Salary: £400 380 366 345
Inspectors, Native Number: 11 .. ..2

Schools Salary: £550 440
Inspectors. Scenic Re- Number: 1 .. .. .. 1

serves Salary: £366
Inspectors, Secondary Number: 1 .. .. .. 1Education a n d Salary: £500

Training Colleges
Instructors, School of Number: I I 2

Mines Salary: £350 220
Land Officers and In- Number: I .. .. •• 1

.spec ting Surveyors Salary : £3Sii
Law Officers, Assist- Number: 12 .. .. 3

ant Salary: £850 Too
Law Draftsmen .. Number: I 1 .. 2

Salary: £700 380
Magnetic Observatory, ' Number: I .. .. .. IDirector ! Salary: £.'{10
Managers. State Coal- Number: 1 1 2 .. .. 4

mine Salary: £600 345 312
Medical Officers, As- Number: 2 2 111

sistant Salary: £365 .'150 310 300 280
Number: I 2 .. .. 1"
Salary : £275 2fi0

Medical Superintend- Number: 5 111 ..8
ents Salary: £700 525 440 400

Co m missio ner to
Panama Pacific Ex-
hibition and Trade
Commissioner on
the West Coast of
Canada

Chief Computers

i

Directors

Draughtsmen

Draughtsmen, Archi-
tectural

Number: 1 I
Salary: £500 326
Number: 112 11
Salary: £800 660 600 575 480
Number: 2 1
Salary : £460 4110
Number; 1 1
Salary: £280 260
Number: 1 I 2 I I
Salary: £310 300 280 260 210
Number: 1 1 2 ..
Salary: £180 160 120
Number: 3 5 I 1
Salary: £420 366 350 346
Number: 2 2 2 11
Salary: £345 325 300 285 280
Number: 4
Salary: £260
Number: 1
Salary: £300

2

0

2

10

10

12
1

2

!i

2

io

Draughtsmen, Chief 10

Draughtsmen and
Computers

Draughtsmen, Com-
pitting, and Sur-
veyors

Draughtsmen and Sur-
veyors

Draughtsmen, Land
Transfer

Editors

Number: 1
Salary: £300
Number: 3 1
Salary: £365 325
Number: 1 1
Salary: £500 365
Number: 13 4 5 6
Salary : £346 326 310 300 280
Number: 2 6 4 9 II
Salary: £260 235 210 180 160
Number: 2 2
Salary: £140 120
Number: 1 1 2 ..
Salary: £550 480 460

1

4

2

47

I

Engineers, Assistant

Engineers, District ..


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

