Table XI.—Return of Staff, showing Details of Positions and Rates of Pay on 1st April, 1914 (not including Post and Telegraph Department).

Positions.	Number and	Salaries.	Number of Officers.	Positions.	Number and Salaries.	Number of Officers.
P	ROFESSIONAL DIVISIO	N.		Profes	SIONAL DIVISION—continued.	
Actuaries	Number: 1		2	Engineers, Drainage	Number: 1 1	
Agriculturists	Salary: £875 550 Number: 1		1	Engineers, ('hief	Salary: £280 260 Number: 1	
	Salary: £400			Drainage Engineers, Electrical	Salary: £480	
Analysts	Number: 1 1 Salary: £260 235		20		Salary: £650 300	
Analyst, Dominion, and Chief Inspector of Explosives	Number: 1 Salary: £750	••	1	Engineer, Chief Electrical Engineers, First	Number: 1 Salary: £875 Number: 1	
Analysts, Explosive,	Number: 1	• •	1		Salary: £280	
and Inspectors Architects	Salary: £260 Number: 1 1	1	3	Engineers, Inspecting	Number: 2 1 Salary: £650 600	•• :
	Salary: £700 365 Number: 1 1	345		Engineers, Resident	Number: 1 1 3 1 Salarv: £460 450 440 40	4 00 380
Assistants, Laboratory	Salary: £235 210		.,		Number: 1 2 1	14
Bacteriologists	Number: 1 1 Salary: £600 280	1 1 210 180	4	Engineers, Assistant	Salary : £375 345 325	
Balneologists	Number: 1	• •	1	Road Engineers, Resident	Salary: £350 345 330 33	25
Biologists	Number: 1		1	Road	Salary: £365	••
Cadets (Law)	Salary: £365 Number: 2		2	Engineers, Staff	Number: I Salary: £480	•• !
	Salary: £100			Examiners and Sur-	Number: 1	
Cadets, Architectural	Number: 1 1 Salary: £100 85	• •		veyors (of ships) Geological Survey, Di-	Salary: £365 Number: l	
Cadets, Electrical Engineering	Number: 1 Salary: £85	••	1	rector Geologists, Mining	Salary: £700 Number: 1	
Cadets, Engineering	Number: 5 5	7	17		Salary: £365	
Cadets, Survey	Salary: £120 100 Number: 7 3	85	10	Health Officer, De- puty Chief	Number: 1 Salary: £725	••
	Salary: £140 100)	,	Health Officers, Dis- trict	Number: 2 l	
Chemists, Agricultural	Salary: £525	••		Horticulturists and	Number: 2	
Chemists, Mining	Number: 1 Salary: £345	• •	1	Plant-breeders Inspector and Direc-	Salary: £235 Number: 1	
Clerks	Number: 1 Salary: £260	• •	l	tor Technical Edu- cation	Salary: £500	:
Commanders (Govern- ment Steamers)	Number: Salary: £500 420		2	Inspector · General of Schools, Assistant	Number: 1 Salary: £650	••
Commissioners of Crown Lands and	Number: 2 2 Salary: £600 550	1 1 3 525 500 4	80	Inspector - General, Deputy (Mental	Number: 1 Salary: £700	
('hief Surveyors	Salary: £440	••		Inspector of Fisheries,	Number: 1	
Commissioner to Panama Pacific Ex-	Number: 1 Salary: £800	• •	1	Chief Inspector of Hos-	Salary: £420 Number: 1	1
hibition and Trade Commissioner on				pitals, Assistant Inspectors of Ma-	Salary : £400 Number : 1 5 3 7	3 19
the West Coast of Canada			1 1	chinery Inspectors of Ma-	Salary: £380 365 345 32 Number: 3 1	25 310
Chief Computers	Number: 1 1	• •	2	chinery, Senior	Salary: £400 380	\
Directors	Salary : £500 325 Number : 1 1	2 1 1	. 1	Inspector of Ma- chinery, Chief	Number: l Salary: £700	••
	Salary: £800 650 Number: 2 1	600 575 4	80 9	Inspector, Manual and Technical Instruction	Number: l	1
	Salary: £460 400			Inspectors of Schools,	Number: 2 2	4
Draughtsmen	Number: 1 1 Salary: £280 260		2	Medical Inspectors of Mines	Salary: £480 460 Number: 1 1 1 3	
Draughtsmen, Archi- tectural	Number: 1 1 Salary: £310 300	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	10		Salary: £400 380 365 34	15
poording	Number: 1 1	2	10	Inspectors, Native Schools	Salary: £550 440	
Draughtsmen, Chief	Salary: £180 160 Number: 3 5		10	Inspectors, Scenic Re- serves	Number: 1 Salary: £365	'
Draughtsmen and	Salary : £420 368 Number : 2 2	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	·	Inspectors, Secondary	Number: 1	1
Computers	Salary: £345 325		80	Education and Training Colleges	Salary: £500	
	Number: 4 Salary: £260	• •	12	Instructors, School of Mines	Number: 1 1 Salary: £350 220	2
Draughtsmen, Com-	Number: 1	••	1	Land Officers and In-	Number: 1	t
puting, and Surveyors	Salary: £300			specting Surveyors Law Officers, Assist-	Salary: £380 Number: 1 2	3
Draughtsmen and Sur- veyors	Number: 1 Salary: £300	••	1	ant	Salary: £850 700	
Draughtsmen, Land	Number: 3 1		4	Law Draftsmen	Salary: £700 380	
Transfer Editors	Salary : £365 325 Number : 1 1		. 2	Magnetic Observatory, Director	Number: 1 Salary: £310	I
	Salary: £500 365 Number: 1 3	4 5 6		Managers, State Coal-	Number: l l 2	4
Engineers, Assistant	Salary: £345 325	310 300 2	80	mine Medical Officers, As-	Salary: £600 345 312 Number: 2 2 1 1	i
	Number: 2 6 Salary: £260 235	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	60	sistant	Salary: £365 350 310 30 Number: 1 2	00 280 10
•	Number: 2 2 Salary: £140 120		47		Salary: £275 260	٥
Engineers, District	Number: 1 1 Salary: £550 480	2	. 4	Medical Superintend- ents	Number: 5 1 1 1 Salary: £700 525 440 40	